MATERIA
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale
Progettazione multimediale

Docente
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE
TARDUCCI EMANUELE

Matr. N.
2145
2117
2108
2688
2227
2138
2094
2120
2132
2160
2190
2226
2714
2289
2350
2359

Studente
BENDOTTI GAIA
BONAMICI MICHELE
CALANNI MARTINA
COIANA GABRIELE
CONTI ELEONORA
D'AMICO NOEMI
DE CHIARA DANIELA
DI LORENZO GIULIA
MEULI ANNA MARIA
MICHELI LUDOVICA
PICONE VALERIA
SPALMACH AURORA
TECCHIA SIMONE
TORTORA CAMILLA
VIDOTTO RUGGERO
ZUCCHERI MICHAEL ANTHONY

Orario
9.00
9.15
9.30
9.45

10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.15
11.30
11.45
12.00
12.15
12.30
12.45

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
ONLINE
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-CIN
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES

2L-MMAD-18
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES



