MATERIA	Docente	Matr. N.	Studente	Orario	Modalità	CodiceCorso
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2145	BENDOTTI GAIA	9.00	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2117	BONAMICI MICHELE	9.15	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2108	CALANNI MARTINA	9.30	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2688	COIANA GABRIELE	9.45	ONLINE	1L-DES
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2227	CONTI ELEONORA	10.00	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2138	D'AMICO NOEMI	10.15	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2094	DE CHIARA DANIELA	10.30	PRESENZA	1L-CIN
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2120	DI LORENZO GIULIA	10.45	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2132	MEULI ANNA MARIA	11.00	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2160	MICHELI LUDOVICA	11.15	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2190	PICONE VALERIA	11.30	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2226	SPALMACH AURORA	11.45	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2714	TECCHIA SIMONE	12.00	PRESENZA	2L-MMAD-18
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2289	TORTORA CAMILLA	12.15	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2350	VIDOTTO RUGGERO	12.30	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Progettazione multimediale	TARDUCCI EMANUELE	2359	ZUCCHERI MICHAEL ANTHONY	12.45	PRESENZA	1L-DES